Monitorler

Uriin

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLITK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

B 240HZ 0.03MS

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP

T CURVED

Marka

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Stok

5+

36.

41.

43.
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